can be provided to the contractor at his request, at the rental rates and places set out therein. 

Item Description Rental Price Place of 

Delivery 

1(One) 2 (Two) 3 (Three) 4 (Four) 

1. Road Roller Capacity 8-10 (eight 

to ten) tons or lower 

Rs. 554/50 

(Rupees Five hundred and fifty 

four paisa fifty only) 

2 

(Two) 

Road Roller Capacity 10-12 (ten 

to twelve) tons. 

Rs.632/- 

(Rupees Six hundred and thirty 

two only) 

3 

(Three) 

Road Roller Capacity 15-18 

(fifteen to eighteen) tons 

Rs. 754/- 

(Rupees Seven hundred and 

fifty four only). 

4 

(Four) 

Sheep foot Roller Rs. 240/- 

(Rupees Two hundred and 

forty only). 

5. 

(Five) 

Tar Boiler. Rs. 150/- 

(Rupees One hundred and fifty 

only) 

6. 

(Six) 

Vibratory Road Roller 

Self  Propelled (Russian) 

(Italian) 

Rs. 740/- 

(Rupees Seven hundred and   

forty only) 

Rs. 1450/- 

(Rupees One thousand four 

hundred        and fifty only) 

7. 

(Seven) 

Vibratory Road 

Roller 

(Toe type) 

Rs. 480/- 

(Rupees Four hundred   and 

eighty only 

Rentals should be exclusive of depreciation of donor financed equipment. 

SCHEDULE   SHOWING  THE   NAMES   OF  MANUFACTURERS OR SUPPLIERS